
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

$4.80

295 RS Sport Grey

BLACK, NAVY & SPORT GREY S - 2XL

32 Navy
30 White

S - 2XL

84 Chestnut
38 Sand

101 to 1000

32 Navy

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

295 RS Sport Grey 30 White

Sizing LS - L2XL

Catalogue Page No. 8

COLOURS S - 2XL

36 Black
LS - L2XL

32 Navy

150 g/m² (141 g/m² in White)

Code & Description

$5.60

295 RS Sport Grey

$5.44

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

COLOURS LS - L2XL

1000+101 to 1000

$4.32 $4.16WHITE LS - L2XL

Code & Description

64000

NEW STYLE

30 White

$5.28

1 to 100

Sizing LS - L2XL
COLOURS LS - L3XL

64000L WHITE LS - L3XL

42 Charcoal 105 Dark Chocolate
187 Sky

LS - L3XL

51 Royal
36 Black

42 Charcoal

30 White

$5.60

167 Irish Green

Code & Description

$4.80

71 Azalea 40 Red

101 to 1000

69 Light Blue
295 RS Sport Grey20 Light Pink 81 Purple194 Cherry Red

Catalogue Page No. 11

LS - L2XL

Some colours available in L3XL

84 Chestnut
191 Orchid

150 g/m² (141 g/m² in White)

186 Kiwi 32 Navy

36 Black

When Ordered Online In 

$5.44

189 Honey
105 Dark Chocolate

Softstyle Ladies T-Shirt

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

194 Cherry Red

1000+

80 Indigo Blue 
190 Paprika186 Kiwi

Catalogue Page No. 11

$4.48$4.64

WHITE S - 2XL

1000+

101 to 1000

S - 2XL

101 to 1000

$4.96

$5.44

Code & Description 1 to 100

150 g/m² (141 g/m² in White)

1000+

1000+

$5.12

1 to 100

64200L $4.48

$5.60

Softstyle Adult T-Shirt

40 Red

Softstyle Ladies Tank Top

NEW STYLE

WHITE S - 2XL

Some colours available in 3XL

$5.60

$5.76

$5.28$5.44

$4.64

Min 216 Units Assorted

51 Royal167 Irish Green 106 Military Green

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

LS - L2XL
36 Black 32 Navy

$5.28

Sizing S - 2XL

WHITE S - 3XL

COLOURS S - 3XL

COLOURS LS - L2XL

295 RS Sport Grey 30 White

Softstyle Ladies V-Neck T-Shirt

Catalogue Page No. 9
NEW STYLE

1 to 100

64V00 $5.28

$5.76Softstyle Adult V-Neck T-Shirt

150 g/m² (141 g/m² in White)

1 to 100

64V00L $5.12 $4.96

$5.60 $5.44

Min 216 Units Assorted
Dozens By Size & Colour

WHITE S - 2XL

BLACK, NAVY & SPORT GREY S - 2XL

$4.64

$4.64

Dozens By Size & Colour

69 Light Blue

$4.64

$4.64

$4.48

$5.28

S - 3XL

Sizing S - 2XL

Sizing LS - L2XL

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GSTCode & Description

WHITE LS - L2XL

150 g/m² (141 g/m² in White)

36 Black

Catalogue Page No. 9

When Ordered Online In 
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95 Sport Grey234 Heather Red 32 Navy

51 Royal40 Red

$6.16

Code & Description 1 to 100

$5.60

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

93 Ash Grey
36 Black42 Charcoal 167 Irish Green 40 Red

51 Royal

$4.00
3XL

1000+

$4.72 $4.56 $4.40

101 to 1000

$5.44 $5.28

101 to 1000

278 Blackberry

Ultra Cotton Adult Tank Top

2200
$5.60

Code & Description

Catalogue Page No. 13

1 to 100

WHITE S - 2XL

COLOURS S - 2XL

69 Light Blue

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

248 Antique Irish Green

254 Antique Sapphire
249 Antique Jade Dome 30 White98 Daisy

252 Antique Orange

180 g/m² (175 g/m² in White)

COLOURS S - 2XL

$4.72

Catalogue Page No. 12

When Ordered Online In

Min 216 Units Assorted

BLACK

Some colours available in 3XL OVERSIZED TEES

$5.04

S - 3XL

$4.88

$3.84

WHITE S - 2XL

BLACK, NAVY & SPORT GREY S - 2XL

S - 2XL

WHITE

NEW COLOURS

Heavy Cotton Adult T-Shirt

Dozens By Size & Colour

WHITE

1 to 100 101 to 1000

$6.80$6.96

36 Black
30 White

3XL

$6.56 $7.20
3XL

COLOURS

COLOURS YS - YXL

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

$6.40

$5.76 $5.60$5.92

101 to 10001 to 100

$6.08

1000+

$6.24

30 White
YS - YXL (Sizes 8 - 14)

WHITE YS - YXL

$7.12

S - 2XL S - 3XL
188 Safety Green

32 Navy

COLOURS S - 2XL

S - 2XL

WHITE S - 2XL

95 Sport Grey32 Navy

$6.48 $6.32

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1000+

30 White

Code & Description

COLOURS S - 2XL

$4.00WHITE S - 2XL

Sizing S - 2XL

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

Code & Description

Sleeve T-Shirt

40 Red

$5.60

1000+

3XL

$5.04

5000 $3.68

36 Black 32 Navy

42 Charcoal

$5.60

Sleeve T-Shirt

51 Royal

2400

Sizing YS - YXL (Sizes 8 - 14)

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

Catalogue Page No. 13

Catalogue Page No. 13

Sizing S - 2XL

2400B

OVERSIZED TEESSome colours available in 3XL

40 Red

Sizing S - 2XL

Ultra Cotton Youth Long 

Ultra Cotton Adult Long

95 Sport Grey

36 Black
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$5.60

Code & Description

81 Purple
95 Sport Grey

$4.00

WHITE 2T, 3T, 4T $3.84

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

5XL

$5.44

1 to 100

$4.64 $4.48

101 to 1000

$4.80

$3.84

$4.56

3XL

1000+

101 to 1000 1000+1 to 100

$6.40
$4.56

4XLOVERSIZED TEESSome colours available in 3XL, 4XL & 5XL

2000

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

COLOURS S - 2XL

30 White
95 Sport Grey

69 Light Blue 32 Navy 51 Royal
36 Black 20 Light Pink

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

3800

40 Red

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100

$4.56$4.56
Ultra Cotton Adult Piqué 

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

36 Black

$5.12

WHITE & COLOURS

1000+

38 Sand

Code & Description

36 Black

101 to 1000

Catalogue Page No. 16
220 g/m² (211 g/m² in White)

WHITE LXS - L2XL

193 Safety Orange
80 Indigo Blue

03 Yellow Haze

106 Military Green23 Ice Grey 11 Cardinal Red

91 Tan 24 Gold

37 Orange
67 Prairie Dust

04 Serene Green

81 Purple

S - 5XL

29 Jade Dome 187 Sky 105 Dark Chocolate
167 Irish Green 98 Daisy

168 Pistachio

40 Red

17 Kelly Green

51 Royal
95 Sport Grey

188 Safety Green 30 White108 Dark Heather 20 Light Pink 35 Tangerine
33 Forest Green 83 Maroon 25 Texas Orange

38 Sand
09 Stone Blue

264 Galapagos Blue 78 Metro Blue
10 Heliconia 31 Natural 12 Lime

69 Light Blue

30 White

$4.16

1 to 100

40 Red

$4.48

101 to 1000

$4.16 $4.00 $3.84

81 Purple

Ultra Cotton Ladies T-Shirt

$4.32

36 Black 30 White108 Dark Heather

COLOURS LXS - L2XL

69 Light Blue 32 Navy

2000B WHITE YXS - YXL

193 Safety Orange

105 Dark Chocolate 80 Indigo Blue

29 Jade Dome
167 Irish Green

40 Red
20 Light Pink 37 Orange 51 Royal
69 Light Blue

$5.28

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

Ultra Cotton Youth T-Shirt

S - 3XL

$5.60 $5.44

36 Black

51 Royal 87 Violet

38 Sand
YXS - YXL (Sizes 6 - 14)

32 Navy

COLOURS YXS - YXL

1000+

S - 2XL S - 3XL
30 White

32 Navy69 Light Blue 51 Royal

LXS - L2XL

105 Dark Chocolate 56 Iris 20 Light Pink

42 Charcoal 40 Red

Sport Shirt

$4.56

295 RS Sport Grey 35 Tangerine

1000+

$4.80 $4.64 $4.48

1 to 100 101 to 1000

$5.92$5.36
WHITE $5.84

BLACK, NAVY & SPORT GREY

$4.56

26 Sapphire

Min 216 Units Assorted

WHITE S - 2XL

$7.12

BLACK, NAVY & SPORT GREY S - 2XL

When Ordered Online In 
Dozens By Size & Colour

$6.48

NEW COLOURS

Code & Description

2000L

S - 2XL

WHITE & COLOURS 

188 Safety Green

$4.56
3XL

$4.56 $4.56Some colours available in 3XL

RED & ROYAL $5.84

WHITE S - 2XL

12 Lime

Sizing S - 2XL

Catalogue Page No. 15

11 Cardinal Red

Ultra Cotton Adult T-Shirt

Code & Description

$5.28

Sizing YXS - YXL (Sizes 6 - 14)

2T, 3T, 4T

$3.68 $3.52

Ultra Cotton Toddler T-Shirt

NEW COLOURS

95 Sport Grey67 Prairie Dust

Sizing 2T, 3T, 4T
200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

Catalogue Page No. 15

42 Charcoal
10 Heliconia 17 Kelly Green 83 Maroon

COLOURS 2T, 3T, 4T $4.16

33 Forest Green 

98 Daisy

2000P

Code & Description

84 Chestnut

76 Blue Dusk

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)
Catalogue Page No. 14

186 Kiwi
194 Cherry Red

71 Azalea

109 Carolina Blue

S - 2XL

Sizing S - 2XL

24 Gold

Sizing LXS - L2XL

Catalogue Page No. 15

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

56 Iris 26 Sapphire 42 Charcoal 39 Olive 32 Navy
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$8.80 $8.64

$9.68 $9.52 $9.36

WHITE 3XL

$8.96

$9.68$9.84

1 to 100 101 to 1000

$7.92

1000+

2800 WHITE S - 2XL $8.24 $8.08 $7.92

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

Ultra Cotton Adult Jersey COLOURS S - 2XL $8.24 $8.08
Sport Shirt

200 g/m² (195 g/m² in White)

S - 2XL
36 Black 32 Navy 95 Sport Grey 30 White

WHITE S - 2XL

DryBlend Adult Piqué COLOURS S - 2XL

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000 1000+

$9.52

95 Sport Grey 30 White

NEW STYLE
S - 3XL

$10.32$10.64 $10.48COLOURS 3XL

1000+

36 Black 32 Navy 188 Safety Green

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000

COLOURS LS - L2XL $10.00 $9.84

94800L WHITE LS - L2XL $9.44 $9.28 $9.12

$9.68

1000+

NEW STYLE

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

Catalogue Page No. 17

220 g/m² (211 g/m² in White)

LS - L2XL
36 Black 32 Navy

279 g/m²

Adult Full Zip Hooded 
Sweatshirt

1 to 100

18700 COLOURS S - 2XL $22.16

Heavy Blend Vintage Classic  COLOURS 3XL

$21.84

$24.32 $24.16 $24.00

$22.00

$20.00 $19.84

NEW STYLE

101 to 1000

95 Sport Grey 30 White

$19.68

278 Blackberry 277 Meadow 274 Russet 276 Tweed

105 Dark Chocolate 30 White

$20.64

109 Carolina Blue 20 Light Pink

Some colours available in 

XS - 5XLS - 2XL
32 Navy

3XL 4XLOVERSIZED FLEECE
COLOURS

XS - 3XLXS - 2XL

COLOURS XS - 2XL $20.96 $20.80

279 g/m² (262 g/m² in White)

51 Royal 167 Irish Green 40 Red 95 Sport Grey
36 Black

5XL

$23.36 $25.36 $27.52

Heavy Blend Adult Full
Zip Hooded Sweatshirt

S - 3XL

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000 1000+

18600 WHITE XS - 2XL

220 g/m² (211 g/m² in White)

Sport Shirt

94800

Sizing LS - L2XL
Sport Shirt

DryBlend Missy Fit Piqué 

Catalogue Page No. 19

Sizing S - 2XL

Sizing S - 2XL

Catalogue Page No. 16

Sizing S - 3XL

Catalogue Page No. 17

Sizing S - 3XL

XS, 3XL, 4XL & 5XL

Catalogue Page No. 19
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Catalogue Page No. 19

Sizing S - 2XL

Catalogue Page No. 20

Sizing YS - YXL

YS - YXL
36 Black 20 Light Pink 32 Navy

$19.52 $19.36

Sizing YS - YXL

101 to 1000 1000+

279 g/m² (262 g/m² in White)

18600B $17.60

Heavy Blend Youth Full COLOURS YS - YXL $18.96 $18.80 $18.64

$17.76WHITE YS - YXL $17.92

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100

1000+

51 Royal 95 Sport Grey 30 White

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

36 Black

Heavy Blend Adult Hooded COLOURS XS - 2XL $19.52 $19.36 $19.20

5XL

$22.16 $24.08
Some colours available in 

279 g/m² (262 g/m² in White)

105 Dark Chocolate 95 Sport Grey 194 Cherry Red 80 Indigo Blue 81 Purple

69 Light Blue
108 Dark Heather30 White 167 Irish Green

1000+

51 Royal 10 Heliconia

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000

Catalogue Page No. 20

$16.08

Heavy Blend Youth Hooded COLOURS YS - YXL $17.28 $17.12 $16.96

1000+Code & Description

279 g/m² (262 g/m² in White)

YS - YXL
36 Black 32 Navy 40 Red 95 Sport Grey

$16.56

32 Navy 95 Sport Grey

$25.04

S - 2XL

325 g/m²

101 to 1000

S - 2XL

325 g/m² (306 g/m² in White)

$24.88

Sizing S - 2XL

Catalogue Page No. 21

$25.20

Sweatshirt 

9500

$16.72

Ultra Cotton Adult Crewneck $16.88

Catalogue Page No. 21

$16.72

1000+101 to 1000Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100

36 Black

18500 WHITE XS - 2XL

Zip Hooded Sweatshirt

40 Red

Code & Description

$19.20

1 to 100 101 to 1000

4XL
BLACK $20.40

Sweatshirt

XS, 3XL, 4XL & 5XL
OVERSIZED FLEECE 3XL

1 to 100

30 White

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

Ultra Cotton Adult Hooded

COLOURS S - 2XL

XS - 2XL S - 2XL XS - 5XL

Sweatshirt

18500B WHITE YS - YXL $16.40 $16.24

32 Navy

9000 WHITE S - 2XL $16.88

Sizing S - 2XL

COLOURS S - 2XL

36 Black

$16.56
Sweatshirt 

30 White32 Navy
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Sizing S - XL

Sizing S - XL

1003
Bella Ladies Short Sleeve COLOURS S - XL

$9.20

Code & Description

$9.28

S - 2XLS - XL

Sizing S - XL

00 White

1 to 100 101 to 1000

$10.48
Scoop Neck T-Shirt

100% Cotton 195 g/m

$10.64 $10.56

S - XL
01 Black

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

11 Fuchsia 01 Black
24 Yellow 02 Red

31 Chocolate03 Pink

$12.16$12.32

1000+

$9.12WHITE S - XL

61 Orange Sorbet
04 Baby Blue
05 Navy

301 WHITE S - L $7.60

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

02 Red 03 Pink

$7.44$7.52

101 to 1000 1000+1 to 100

95% Cotton / 5% Spandex 205 g/m

Bella Ladies Underwear COLOURS S - L $8.08 $8.00 $7.92
Cotton Spandex Thong

Sizing S - L

1000+

S - L
00 White 01 Black

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000

$7.44

Bella Ladies Underwear COLOURS S - L $8.08 $8.00 $7.92

491 WHITE S - L $7.60 $7.52

Cotton Spandex Shortie

95% Cotton / 5% Spandex 205 g/m

S - L
00 White 01 Black 03 Pink

Sizing S - L

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000 1000+

$8.88

Bella Ladies Spaghetti COLOURS S - XL $10.40 $10.32 $10.24

1011 WHITE S - XL $9.04 $8.96

Strap Tank Top

100% Cotton 195 g/m

S - XL
01 Black 02 Red 03 Pink

$8.88 $8.80

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000 1000+

$8.72

39 Berry
62 True Royal

$9.92
Crew Neck T-Shirt

Bella Ladies Short Sleeve COLOURS S - XL $10.08 $10.00

16 Lime

$10.96

00 White 03 Pink

COLOURS 2XL

WHITE 2XL

$12.24

$11.04

Some colours available in 2XL

31 Chocolate09 Turquoise

$10.88100% Cotton 195 g/m

07 Army
13 Kelly

1001 WHITE S - XL
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01 Black
S - 2XLS - XL

$11.92 $11.84

02 Red 03 Pink 04 Baby Blue 31 Chocolate 39 Berry 00 White

Some colours available in 2XL

Crew Neck Jersey T-Shirt

WHITE 2XL $12.00100% Cotton 195 g/m

Sizing S - XL COLOURS 2XL $13.44 $13.36 $13.28

$9.36

Bella Ladies Short Sleeve COLOURS S - XL $10.96 $10.88 $10.80

6000 WHITE S - XL $9.52 $9.44

 Crew Neck T-Shirt

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000 1000+

S - XL
00 White 01 Black

5001 WHITE S - XL $12.00 $11.92 $11.84

100% Cotton 195 g/m

Sizing S - XL

02 Red 04 Baby Blue 31 Chocolate

$13.68 $13.60

03 Pink11 Fuchsia 31 Chocolate 00 White02 Red 09 Turquoise

Bella Ladies Long Sleeve COLOURS S - XL

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100

$13.76

Code & Description

01 Black

COLOURS 2XL $13.04 $12.96

101 to 1000

Some colours available in 2XL

S - XL

Sizing S - XL

$11.84

4000 WHITE S - XL $9.28 $9.20 $9.12

Bella Ladies 2 x 1 Rib $10.48

100% Cotton 195 g/m

Tank Top

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

WHITE 2XL $12.00 $11.92

1 to 100 101 to 1000

S - 2XL

1000+

$12.88

1080 WHITE S - XL $9.28 $9.20

Bella Ladies Tank Top

02 Red
S - XL

03 Pink00 White 01 Black

100% Cotton 195 g/m

Sizing S - XL

COLOURS S - XL

Code & Description

COLOURS S - XL $10.64 $10.56

1000+

04 Baby Blue 05 Navy

$9.12

$10.64 $10.56 $10.48

$13.44

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100Code & Description

$13.36 $13.28

101 to 1000 1000+

COLOURS S - XL

1005

00 White 01 Black 02 Red 05 Navy

WHITE 2XL100% Cotton 195 g/m

Sizing S - 2XL

V-Neck T-Shirt

$12.00 $11.92

$11.20

$9.68 $9.60

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100

$11.84

$9.52

$11.12

Code & Description

Bella Ladies Short Sleeve

101 to 1000 1000+

WHITE S - XL

$11.04

S - 2XL

COLOURS 2XL
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Sizing S - XL

Sizing S - XL

Sizing S - XL

Sizing S - XL

Length Racerback Tank Top

Pullover

95% Cotton / 5% Spandex 220 g/m

S - XL
03 Pink

875
Bella Ladies Half-Zip Hooded

COLOURS S - XL $26.72 $26.64 $26.56

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100 101 to 1000 1000+

98% Cotton / 2% Spandex 135 g/m

S - XL
00 White 01 Black 03 Pink 39 Berry 40 Teal

$13.04

Bella Ladies Sheer Rib Longer COLOURS S - XL $13.20 $13.12 $13.04

8770 WHITE S - XL $13.20 $13.12

03 Pink 31 Chocolate 39 Berry

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100

S - 2XLS - XL

101 to 1000 1000+

00 White 01 Black

Some colours available in 2XL

Sleeve Deep V-Neck T-Shirt

98% Cotton / 2% Spandex 135 g/m WHITE 2XL

COLOURS 2XL $16.40 $16.32 $16.24

$16.24

$13.12 $13.04

Bella Ladies Sheer Rib Cap COLOURS S - XL $13.20 $13.12

00 White 19 Pale Blue 40 Teal 55 Moss Green

$13.04

$16.40

01 Black

1 to 100

03 Pink

101 to 1000

48 Granite

Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1000+

$16.32

$13.208705 WHITE S - XL

$16.24

Some colours available in 2XL

COLOURS 2XL

S - 2XLS - XL

39 Berry

8701 WHITE S - XL $13.20 $13.12

Bella Ladies Sheer Rib Short
Sleeve Longer Length T-Shirt

98% Cotton / 2% Spandex 135 g/m

$13.04COLOURS S - XL $13.20 $13.12

$13.04

1 to 100 101 to 1000

$16.40 $16.32

Sizing S - XL

50% Cotton / 50% Polyester 150 g/m

1000+

00 White 01 Black 43 Soft Pink

ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST

$17.68

$17.688500 WHITE S - XL $17.84 $17.76

Bella Ladies Long Sleeve COLOURS S - XL $17.84 $17.76
Thermal T-Shirt

S - XL

Code & Description

101 to 1000 1000+Code & Description ALL PRICES PLUS 10% GST 1 to 100
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